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Internet Daily Jail Roster Printed on January 16, 2026

Mugshot Name & Address Age Sex Race Arrest Date/Time Held For Charges 

ANDERSON, MICHAEL RAY

MONTEVIDEO

3912 180TH ST

MN

         46 Male White 08/29/25 23:01 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

152.021.2(a)(1) - Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess
50 grams or more - cocaine or
methamphetamine - Arrest of Adult
152.021.1(1) - Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17
Grams or More-Cocaine or Meth w/in 90-Day
Period - Arrest of Adult

BERWALD, BRIAN KEITH

Hutchinson

19375 Judson Cir

MN

         45 Male White 09/23/25 21:30 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

624.713.1(2) - Possess Ammo/Any Firearm -
Conviction or Adjudicated Delinquent for Crime
of Violence - Arrest of Adult

BLUE, ALEX E

None

MN

         36 Male White 09/09/25 11:28 Department of Corrections-
Work Release

152.022.1(1) - Drugs - 2nd Degree - Sale 10
grams or more - A narcotic other than
heroin/fentanyl w/in 90 days - Arrest of Adult

CAMACHO-ALTAMIRANO,
ALBINO

LITCHFIELD

501 W DARWIN ST

MN

         39 Male White 07/21/25 16:05 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

609.595.1(3) - Damage to Property - 1st Degree
- Public Utility/Common Carrier - Arrest of Adult
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DIEKMANN, MICHAEL KARL

PRINSBURG

502 PLEASANT AVE

MN

         47 Male White 08/29/25 22:55 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

152.021.2(a)(1) - Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess
50 grams or more - cocaine or
methamphetamine - Arrest of Adult
152.021.1(1) - Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17
Grams or More-Cocaine or Meth w/in 90-Day
Period - Arrest of Adult

FULLER, ANTHONY LEO

LITCHFIELD

14 W 3 ST APT 4

MN

         52 Male White 01/02/26 11:32 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

169.797.2 - Traffic Regulation-Uninsured
Vehicle-Owner Violation - Arrest of Adult
169.797.2 - Traffic Regulation-Uninsured
Vehicle-Owner Violation - Arrest of Adult
171.24.2(a) - Traffic - Drivers License - Driving
After Revocation - Arrest of Adult

IDEMA, BRANDON JAMES

DARWIN

115 E WILLIAMS ST

MN

         29 Male White 08/07/25 10:00 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

617.246.4(b)(3) - Use Minors in Sexual
Performance/Child sexual abuse material -
Disseminate material - Under age 14 - Arrest of
Adult
617.247.4(b)(3) - Possess child sexual abuse
material; Minor under 14 - Arrest of Adult
617.241.2(a) - Obscene Material-Exhibit, sell,
print, offer to sell give away, circulate, publish,
distribute - Arrest of Adult
617.261.1 - Nonconsensual dissemination of
private sexual images - Intentionally disseminate
image w/out consent - Arrest of Adult
609.352.2a(2) - Engage in Electronic
Communication Relating or Describing Sexual
Conduct with Child. - Arrest of Adult
617.247.3(b)(3) - Disseminate child sexual
abuse material - Minor under age 14 - Arrest of
Adult

KRAMB, MICHAEL SCOTT
JR

LITCHFIELD

707 N RAMSEY AVE

MN

         40 Male White 01/06/26 13:23 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

152.023.2(a)(4) - Drugs - 3rd Degree - Poss. Sch
1 or 2 Narcotic, LSD, MDA, or MDMA in
School/Park/Public Housing Zone - Arrest of
Adult
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LARSON, BEN JACOB

Watertown

PO Box 871

MN

         40 Male White 10/02/25 10:30 Department of Corrections-
Work Release

169A.20.1(5) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2
Hours - Arrest of Adult
169A.20.1(1) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle Under Influence of Alcohol - Arrest of
Adult

LEVINSKI, TANYA MARIE

PAYNESVILLE

275 INDUSTRIAL LOOP W

MN

         42 Female White 12/01/25 21:11 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

609.2242.1(1) - Domestic
Assault-Misdemeanor-Commits Act to Cause
Fear of Immediate Bodily Harm or Death - Arrest
of Adult
152.025.2(a)(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess
Schedule 1,2,3,4 or paraphernalia residual - Not
cannabis/hemp - Arrest of Adult
609.222.1 - Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous
Weapon - Arrest of Adult

LIETZAU, BRADY ALLEN

DARWIN

718 US HIGHWAY 12

MN

         35 Male White 01/10/25 11:19 Department of Corrections 609.495.1(b) - Aiding an Offender on
Probation/Parole/Sup Rel-A&D Order Issued -
Arrest of Adult

LOHSE, DANIEL

RENVILLE

119 2nd st SE 2ND ST

MN

         22 Male White 11/19/25 12:41 Department of Corrections-
Work Release

609.2112.1(a)(3) - Criminal Vehicular Homicide -
Operate Motor Vehicle with Alcohol
Concentration .08 or Mor - Arrest of Adult

LOPEZ, LIONEL

Willmar

1217 Elizabeth Ave

MN

         42 Male White 07/17/25 00:00 Department of Corrections-
Work Release

169A.20.2(1) - Traffic - DWI - Refuse to submit
to chemical test; Breath or test refusal or failure -
Arrest of Adult
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MASTERMAN, ERIC
GARDINER

DASSEL

72224 273 ST

MN

         39 Male White 10/20/25 19:00 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

169A.20.1(1) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle Under Influence of Alcohol - Arrest of
Adult

MERTZ, QUENTIN WAYNE

Lester Praire

83 Kennedy Ave

MN

         28 Male White 09/09/25 10:46 Department of Corrections-
Work Release

609.582.2(a)(4) - Burglary-2nd
Deg-Building-Possess Tool - Arrest of Adult
609.582.2(a)(4) - Burglary-2nd
Deg-Building-Possess Tool - Arrest of Adult

NAUMAN, JONAH THOMAS

MARSHALL

608 SOUCY DRIVE

MN

         21 Male White 12/20/24 10:45 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

609.342.1a(e) - Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st
Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14 - Actor
> 36m older - Arrest of Adult
609.342.1a(e) - Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st
Degree - Penetration or Contact under 14 - Actor
> 36m older - Arrest of Adult

PILLATZKI, DAVID
LAWRENCE JR

Arco

109 N Oak Street

MN

         49 Male White 07/03/24 15:25 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

609.245.1 - Aggravated Robbery-1st Degree -
Arrest of Adult
609.05.1 - Liability of crimes of another - Arrest
of Adult



Page 5 of 6

Mugshot Name & Address Age Sex Race Arrest Date/Time Held For Charges 

ROMERO, CESAR JOSE

LITCHFIELD

202 PARK VLG

MN

         33 Male White 07/10/25 00:00 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

169A.20.1(2) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle Under Influence of Controlled Substance
- Arrest of Adult
609.2247.2 - Domestic Assault - By
Strangulation - Arrest of Adult
152.025.2(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess
Schedule 1,2,3,4 or paraphernalia residual - Not
cannabis/hemp - Arrest of Adult
609.3451.1a(1) - Criminal Sex Cond-5th Deg-
Nonconsensual Sexual Contact- Penalty - Arrest
of Adult
152.025.2(a)(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess
Schedule 1,2,3,4 or paraphernalia residual - Not
cannabis/hemp - Arrest of Adult
169A.20.1(2) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle Under Influence of Controlled Substance

609.3451.1a(1) - Criminal Sex Cond-5th Deg-

SALINAS, EMILIO

Willmar

317 14th st sw

MN

         49 Male White 08/14/25 00:00 Department of Corrections-
Work Release

169A.20.1(5) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2
Hours - Arrest of Adult

SANDSTEDE, ERIC OWEN

DASSEL

PO Box 605

MN

         59 Male White 01/13/26 14:40 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

169A.20.1(5) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2
Hours - Arrest of Adult
169A.20.1(5) - Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor
Vehicle - Alcohol Concentration 0.08 Within 2
Hours - Arrest of Adult
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STEINHOFER, DOUGLAS
JAMES

LITCHFIELD

612 W DARWIN ST

MN

         37 Male White 09/02/25 12:47 Litchfield Police Department 152.021.1(1) - Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17
Grams or More-Cocaine or Meth w/in 90-Day
Period - Arrest of Adult
152.021.1(1) - Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 17
Grams or More-Cocaine or Meth w/in 90-Day
Period - Arrest of Adult
169.974.2(a) - Traffic Regulation - Motorcycle -
Driving without endorsement - Arrest of Adult
171.24.5 - Traffic-DL-Driving after
cancellation-inimical to public safety - Arrest of
Adult
152.022.2(a)(1) - Drugs - 2nd Degree - Possess
25 grams or more cocaine or methamphetamine
- Arrest of Adult
152.025.2(a)(1) - Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess
Schedule 1,2,3,4 or paraphernalia residual - Not
cannabis/hemp - Arrest of Adult

VOGELPOHL, BENJAMIN
MICHAEL

HUTCHINSON

317 5th Av SW

MN

         37 Male White 01/13/26 20:10 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

152.027.2 - Drugs - Possess Schedule 5
Controlled Substance - Arrest of Adult
152.027.2 - Drugs - Possess Schedule 5
Controlled Substance

WAGSTAFF, TYLER COLBY

WILLMAR

905 4TH ST SE

MN

         21 Male White 12/04/25 13:42 Meeker County Sheriff's
Office

609.2242.3(c) - Domestic Assault-Firearms-Used
in Any Way During Assault on Family/Household
Member-Court Determines
609.222.1 - Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous
Weapon - Arrest of Adult
609.19.1(1) - Murder - 2nd Degree - With
Intent-Not Premeditated - Arrest of Adult

WEST, BENJAMIN
WOODROW

GRANITE FALLS

223 BALDWIN ST

MN

         51 Male White 06/11/25 08:03 Department of Corrections-
Work Release

609.582.1(c) - Burglary-1st Deg-Assault Person
In Build/On Property - Arrest of Adult

Total Records: 24


